Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
SR - PAR18
Small Style Emergency Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS

	t Supplied standard in colour white, black optional
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGEHEAD OPTIONS
SR
- - -
1 (Single head)
2 (Double head)
3 (Triple head)
4 (Quad head)
See lamp selectionSR LC (Less canopy)
BLK (Black housing)
LED MR-16 LED MODULE
INDOOR
5W LED LAMP FOR STOCK
The 5W LED lamp is available in 6-24V.
To stock one LED model for all voltages, use this model number:
SR-1-6/12/24V-5WLED
DIMENSIONS
SR1
70mm
136mm
108mm
127mm
23/4”
41/4”
5”
53/8”
72mm
27/8”
SR3/4
70mm
108mm
23/4”
41/4”
72mm
27/8”
130mm
51/8”
241mm
91/2”
70mm
108mm
23/4”
41/4”
72mm
27/8”
127mm
5”
130mm
51/8”
SR2
LAMP SELECTION 24V12V6V
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
LED-MR16
LED Module*
7.2, 9W
12W
5, 7W
2, 3, 4W
9, 12, 18W
12, 20W
2, 5, 7W
2, 3, 4W
9, 18 (25W, PAR36 only)
N/A
5, 7W
N/A
12V – 24V
N/A
N/A